20

© 00 N o u b~ W N =

T i
A W N = O

Test na
albanskom

ALB

ALB

ISIPITNI
CENTAIR

Ime

RODION
GABRIJEL
IVA

ZORA
ARIAN
MAJRA
BERINA
VIKTOR
MLADEN
MILUTIN
ALEKSANDAR
JEGOR
TEODORA
DANIEL

Prezime

DMITRIEV
GOJCAJ
ILINCIC
JAKOVLJEVIC
KALAJ
KASUMOVIC
MEDEDOVIC
RADEVIC
RALEVIC
RASCANIN
RNKOVIC
SOKOLIKOV
VUKCEVIC
WALTER

Godina: 2025/2026

MATEMATIKA I-lI

Skola

JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovi¢', Bar

JU Gimnazija '25.maj', Tuzi

JU Srednja mjeSovita Skola 'Vuksan Duki¢', Mojkovac
JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovié¢', Bar

JU Gimnazija '25.maj', Tuzi

JU Gimnazija 'Miloje DobraSinovi¢', Bijelo Polje

JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovié¢', Bar

JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovi¢', Bar

JU Gimnazija 'Panto Malisi¢', Berane

JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovié¢', Bar

JU Gimnazija 'Slobodan Skerovi¢', Podgorica

JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovi¢', Bar

Srednja vjerska Skola-gimanazija "Sveti Sava" Podgorica

JU Gimnazija 'Niko Rolovi¢', Bar

Datum Stampe: 24.12.2025

Broj bodova na Sk.
takmicenju

90
86
76
90
79
100
83
98
85
78
100
80
76
80




